
PROVISIONAL ENTRIES

5KM MEN - INTERNATIONAL / COMEN / NATIONAL 

KYLILIS Andreas 2001 CYPRUS APOEL M

SPYROU Nikolas 2001 CYPRUS APOEL M

IOANNIDES Nicolas 1999 CYPRUS APOEL M

KIAGIAS Ioannis 2002 CYPRUS APOEL M

KOUTSOLOUKAS Loukas 2000 CYPRUS KONSTANTIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

KOUTSOLOUKAS Theodoros 2002 CYPRUS KONSTANTIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

HADJICONSTANTIS Constantinos 2000 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

KALAVAS Panagiotis 2000 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

NICOLAOU Paris 1999 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

POURKOU Ioannis 2000 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

ZOTIADIS Georgios 2000 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

TZIRTZIPIS Stavros 2000 CYPRUS LARNACA NAUTICAL CLUB M

ARISTEIDOU Ikaros 2002 CYPRUS LIMASSOL NAUTICAL CLUB M

CHATZICHRISTOFI Constantinos 2002 CYPRUS LIMASSOL NAUTICAL CLUB M

KOSTEKOGLOU Anastasios 2002 CYPRUS LIMASSOL NAUTICAL CLUB M

ONOUFRIOU Konstantinos 2000 CYPRUS LIMASSOL NAUTICAL CLUB M

PAPPOUS Panagiotis 2003 CYPRUS LIMASSOL NAUTICAL CLUB M

PETRI Dimitris 1999 CYPRUS LIMASSOL NAUTICAL CLUB M

FRANGOULIDES Constantinos 2002 CYPRUS PAPHOS NAUTICAL CLUB M

KOOPMANN Sebastian 2000 CYPRUS PAPHOS NAUTICAL CLUB M

MANOLI Christos 2002 CYPRUS PAPHOS NAUTICAL CLUB M

MINIKKIS Anestis 2000 CYPRUS PAPHOS NAUTICAL CLUB M

PATSALIDES Antonis 2002 CYPRUS PAPHOS NAUTICAL CLUB M

BATTE Clement 2000 FRANCE M

IRIART Charley 2000 FRANCE M

MOKFHI Naim 2000 FRANCE M

DEANS Scott 1998 GREAT BRITAIN M

DEANS Mark 1994 GREAT BRITAIN M

ILLINGWORTH Marshall 2000 GREAT BRITAIN M

McCAFFREY Jamie 2001 GREAT BRITAIN M

AIVALIOTIS Ross Antonios 2002 GREECE  M

CHOUZOURIS Mattheos 2000 GREECE KONSTANTIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

GRINBERG Shai 2000 ISRAEL M

HISEME Chris 2000 ISRAEL M

DAVIDE Marchello 2001 ITALY M

GIUSEPPE Diana 2000 ITALY M

ELMOUTAQUI Mohamed 2001 MOROCCO M

HEMRI Youssef 2001 MOROCCO M
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PROVISIONAL ENTRIES

5KM WOMEN - INTERNATIONAL / COMEN / NATIONAL 

IVANOVA Latina 2001 BULGARIA F

LOIZOU Despoina 2000 CYPRUS APOEL F

MIKELLIDI Elena 1999 CYPRUS APOEL F

SHEHADEH Christina 2000 CYPRUS APOEL F

CHARITOU Anna 2000 CYPRUS APOEL F

TAKKOU Tereza Eirini 2000 CYPRUS FAMAGUSTA NAUTICAL CLUB F

KYZA Irene 1997 CYPRUS KONSTANTIA NAUTICAL CLUB F

BURYCZ Laura 2000 FRANCE F

VAHE Oceane 2000 FRANCE F

LANGLAIS Lila 2000 FRANCE F

McCRACKEN Alyshia 1996 GREAT BRITAIN F

CRAW-SEAMAN Lilyella 1999 GREAT BRITAIN F

MACLNNES Keanna 2001 GREAT BRITAIN F

GOLDIN Bar 2000 ISRAEL F

ENGLENDER Mia 2002 ISRAEL F

JACOB Mor 2001 ISRAEL F

SPOLDI Andrea Cristina 2001 ITALY F

FERRARO Ludovica 2001 ITALY F

RACHDI Hajar 2000 MOROCCO F

RAHMANI Oumaima 2001 MOROCCO F

10KM MEN - INTERNATIONAL / COMEN / NATIONAL 

BATTE Clement 2000 FRANCE M

IRIART Charley 2000 FRANCE M

MOKFHI Naim 2000 FRANCE M

DEANS Scott 1998 GREAT BRITAIN M

DEANS Mark 1994 GREAT BRITAIN M

ILLINGWORTH Marshall 2000 GREAT BRITAIN M

CHOUZOURIS Mattheos 2000 GREECE KONSTANTIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

ROSIN Yonatan Sharon 2000 ISRAEL M

SOLOVEYCHIK Bar 2000 ISRAEL  M

AMURA Luca 2000 ITALY M

DALU Fabio 2000 ITALY M

10KM WOMEN - INTERNATIONAL / COMEN / NATIONAL 

KYZA Irene 1997 CYPRUS KONSTANTIA NAUTICAL CLUB F

BURYCZ Laura 2000 FRANCE F

VAHE Oceane 2000 FRANCE F

LANGLAIS Lila 2000 FRANCE F

McCRACKEN Alyshia 1996 GREAT BRITAIN F

GIRLOANTA Eden 2000 ISRAEL F

SHIMRON Rotem 1997 ISRAEL F

FLAISHMAN Avital 2000 ISRAEL F

CICCARELLA Silvia 2000 ITALY F

CONTU Valentina 2000 ITALY F

8-9 OCTOBER 2016 
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PROVISIONAL ENTRIES

2.5KM MEN INTERNATIONAL / NATIONAL

IOANNIDES Nicolas 1999 CYPRUS APOEL M

KIAGIAS Ioannis 2002 CYPRUS APOEL M

KYLILIS Andreas 2001 CYPRUS APOEL M

SPYROU Nikolas 2001 CYPRUS APOEL M

CHAILI Costas 1987 CYPRUS FAMAGUSTA NAUTICAL CLUB M

CHRISTOFOROU Costas 1965 CYPRUS FAMAGUSTA NAUTICAL CLUB M

PAPAIOANNOU Christakis 2002 CYPRUS FAMAGUSTA NAUTICAL CLUB M

STEFANI Ninos 2001 CYPRUS FAMAGUSTA NAUTICAL CLUB M

VARNAVA Andreas 2002 CYPRUS FAMAGUSTA NAUTICAL CLUB M

FIKARDOS Christos 2001 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

GAMARRA Neri Armanto 2002 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

GAVRYSH Mykola 2001 UKRAINE KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

HADJICONSTANTI Constantinos 2000 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

IOANNIDIS Andreas 2001 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

KALAVAS Panagiotis 2000 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

MATTHAIOU Christos 2001 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

NICOLAOU Paris 1999 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

OXYNOS Kyriacos 1998 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

PAVLOU Zacharias 1999 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

POPOV Mark 2000 BULGARY KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

POURKOU Ioannis 2000 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

ZOTIADIS Georgios 2000 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB M

KOUSHIAPPAS Pavlos 1968 CYPRUS LARNACA NAUTICAL CLUB M

FRANGOULIDES Constantinos 2002 CYPRUS PAPHOS NAUTICAL CLUB M

KOOPMANN Sebastian 2000 CYPRUS PAPHOS NAUTICAL CLUB M

MANOLI Christos 2002 CYPRUS PAPHOS NAUTICAL CLUB M

MINIKKIS Anestis 2000 CYPRUS PAPHOS NAUTICAL CLUB M

PATSALIDES Antonis 2002 CYPRUS PAPHOS NAUTICAL CLUB M

RIBAS Erik 1996 RUSSIA PAPHOS NAUTICAL CLUB M

CHRYSANTHOU Marios 1984 CYPRUS M

EVANGELOU Harris 1977 CYPRUS M

KOUSHIAPPAS Costas 1968 CYPRUS  M

KYRIAKIDES Alexis 1974 CYPRUS M

SHAILOS Joseph 1969 CYPRUS M

TSOULOUPAS Kypros 1965 CYPRUS M

McCAFFREY Jamie 2001 GREAT BRITAIN M

AIVALIOTIS Ross Antonios 2002 GREECE  M

PAPADOPOULOS Gregorios 1971 GREECE M

ILIADIS Christos 1976 GREECE M

GRINBERG Shai 2000 ISRAEL M

HISEME Chris 2000 ISRAEL M

ELMOUTAQUI Mohamed 2001 MOROCCO M

HEMRI Youssef 2001 MOROCCO M
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PROVISIONAL ENTRIES

2.5KM WOMEN - INTERNATIONAL / NATIONAL

IVANOVA Latina 2001 BULGARIA F

CHARITOU Anna 2000 CYPRUS APOEL F

KONNAFI Nefeli 2002 CYPRUS APOEL F

LOIZOU Despoina 2000 CYPRUS APOEL F

MIKELLIDI Elena 1999 CYPRUS APOEL F

SHEHADEH Christina 2000 CYPRUS APOEL F

YIANGKOU Andrea Frangesca 2002 CYPRUS APOEL F

CHATZIPAVLOU Despoina 2002 CYPRUS FAMAGUSTA NAUTICAL CLUB F

IOANNIDES Fotini 2002 CYPRUS FAMAGUSTA NAUTICAL CLUB F

KYRIACOU Sotiria 2002 CYPRUS FAMAGUSTA NAUTICAL CLUB F

PRATSI Eleni 1994 CYPRUS FAMAGUSTA NAUTICAL CLUB F

SOLOMOU Styliani 2002 CYPRUS FAMAGUSTA NAUTICAL CLUB F

SOLOMOU Charalampia 2002 CYPRUS FAMAGUSTA NAUTICAL CLUB F

AGIOMAMITOU Anastasia 2001 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB F

DIMITRIOU Alexantra 2001 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB F

LYKOURGOU Styliana 2001 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB F

ZINOVIOU Evdokia 2002 CYPRUS KYRENIA NAUTICAL CLUB F

KYRIACOU Maria 1983 CYPRUS F

COLLINS Kirsty 1976 GREAT BRITAIN F

SMITH Helen 1967 GREAT BRITAIN F

HAYLEY Brant 1970 GREAT BRITAIN F

CRAW-SEAMAN Lilyella 1999 GREAT BRITAIN F

MACLNNES Keanna 2001 GREAT BRITAIN F

JACOB Mor 2001 ISRAEL F

GOLDIN Bar 2000 ISRAEL F

ENGLENDER Mia 2002 ISRAEL F

RACHDI Hajar 2000 MOROCCO F

RAHMANI Oumaima 2001 MOROCCO F

2.5KM TEAM EVENT

FRANCE

BURYCZ Laura 2000 FRANCE F

BATTE Clement 2000 FRANCE M

IRIART Charley 2000 FRANCE M

ISRAEL  

GIRLOANTA Eden 2000 ISRAEL F

ROSIN Yonatan Sharon 2000 ISRAEL M

SOLOVEYCHIK Bar 2000 ISRAEL  M

ITALY

CICCARELLA Silvia 2000 ITALY F

AMURA Luca 2000 ITALY M

DALU Fabio 2000 ITALY M
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